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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 818 + lift

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur
Chassis la taille

Description
WDB9670221L896825

€ 13.950,-

Caisse fermée

2014

896825

WDB9670221L896825

4x2

2 DTes.....
Automatique
317.841 km
Diesel

Euro 6

130 KW (177 PK)

7.490 kg
1.275 kg
6.215 kg
832 cm
255 cm
636 cm
250 cm

251 cm
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